ATLETES DE LA J.A.S. AL CAMPIONAT D’EUROPA JUNIOR (Actualment Sub’20)

ANY

1973

1977

1991

1993

1997

2001

2009

2011

2015

2018

2021

2023

LLOC
Duisburg (RFA)
Donetz (URSS)

Tesalonica (Grecia)

San Sebastian

Ljubljana (Eslovenia)

Grosseto (Italia)

Novi-Sad (Serbia)

Tallin (Estonia)

Eiskiltuna (Suecia)

Gyor (Hungria)

Tallinn (Estonia)

Jerusalem

ATLETA
Carme Valero
Montse Pujol

Sonia Rallo

Monica Marin
Monica Marin

Marc Ruiz
Maria Ibars

* Beatriz Pascual

Xavier Carrién

Eloi Guimera

Jordi Torrents
Alexis Rodriguez

Eloi Santafé

Carla Dominguez

* Sofia Santacreu

PROVA
1.500 m.Il.
400 m.lI

Triple

200 m.lI.
4x100
3.000 m.obs

5.000 m.m.

10.000 m.m.

400 m.t.

Perxa

1.500 m.Il.

3.000 m.obs.

Decatld

3.000 m.Il.

10.000 m.m.

CLASS
4a
Semif. (9a)

10a

Semif. (14a)
6a
4t

9a

3a

7é

Final (s/m) [12¢€]

7é
11¢é

20e

1a

1a



